Kreis Aachen | Sommer 2024
TC Zweifall (1261)
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Anlage
Finsterau 7, 52224 Stolberg
m 0176/50586989 tenniszweifall@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Theres, Jutta
T 015157239062 Jutta.theres@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Theres, Jutta
T 015157239062 Jutta.theres@gmx.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Sebastian Koll

m 01777157990; sebbikoll@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gollner, Rolf
Schornstein, Rene
Koll, Sebastian
Kelch, Thomas
Simon, Christian
Gier, Steffen

Sanft, Daniel
Gillessen, Sascha
Rombach, Sebastian

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17001826
18304432
18253567
18354604
18153755
19074672
18555366
18154203
18254526

LK

LK17,5
LK19,5
LK20,4
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,2

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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